
1st 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.5 0 

2nd 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 22.5 0 

1st 3.5 3.5 0.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 19.5 0 

2nd 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 18.5 0 

1st 4.0 3.0 0.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 19.5 0 

2nd 0.0 3.5 4.5 0.0 4.5 3.5 16.0 0 

1st 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 9.5 0 

2nd 0.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 0.0 13.5 0 

1st 0.0 4.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 7.5 0 

2nd 3.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 11.5 0 

1st 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 7.0 0 

2nd 3.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 11.5 0 

1st 4.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 8.5 0 

2nd 0.0 4.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 0 

1st 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 0 

2nd 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 13.5 0 

1st 0.0 3.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 10.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

2nd 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 1.5 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

12 Akihiro Fuse Link 1.5 

13 Harumi Fujimura Rui 0.0 

Yasuko Kimura Prima 16.0 

10 Hirohisa Fujii Ollie 3.0 

9 Hisashi Sugai Lyn

Jump

Mio Yoshioka Marcus

Lucka Plevova

1

4

8

2

3

Shunsuke Hirai

Yasushi Hirai Pepper

8

6 Michiko Matsuura Pam

7

Point

Total

Point

Akiko Futami Spica5

10 Harumi Fujimura

Kaleb

23.0 

Xavi

17.5 

14.0 

3.0 

18.5 

45.0 

38.0 

35.5 

4 Penalty

Canine's

Name

Player's

Name

Toss & Fetch Game

19.0 

順位

7Round 1

Gats

Shingo Kimura

2 3 5 6

 0000001


