	Player's Name	Canine's Name	Toss & Fetch Game											Tatal
順位			Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Point	Penalty	Total Point
1	Shunsuke Hirai	Gats	1st 2nd	4.5 4.5	4.5 4.5	4.5 4.5	4.5 4.5	4.5 3.5	4.5 4.5	3.0		22.5 22.5	0	45.0
2	Shingo Kimura	Kaleb	1st	3.5	3.5	0.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.0		19.5	0	38.0
		110.1010	2nd 1st	3.0 4.0	3.5	3.5 0.0	3.5 4.5	4.5 4.5	3.5			18.5 19.5	0	- 35.5
3	Lucka Plevova	Jump	2nd	0.0	3.5	4.5	0.0	4.5	3.5			16.0	0	
4	Mio Yoshioka	Marcus	1st 2nd	3.0	0.0 3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	0.0			9.5 13.5	0	23.0
5	Akiko Futami	Spica	1st 2nd	0.0	4.5 4.5	0.0	0.0	3.0 3.5				7.5 11.5	0	19.0
6	Michiko Matsuura	Pam	1st	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	4.0				7.0	0	18.5
7	Yasushi Hirai	Pepper	2nd 1st	3.5 4.5	4.5 0.0	0.0	0.0 4.0	3.5 0.0				11.5 8.5	0	17.5
	rasusiii riirai	repper	2nd	0.0	4.5	4.5	0.0	0.0	0.0			9.0	0	17.5
8	Yasuko Kimura	Prima	1st 2nd	0.0	2.5	0.0 2.5	0.0 2.0	0.0 2.5	0.0 2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5 13.5	0	16.0
9	Hisashi Sugai	Lyn	1st 2nd	0.0	3.0 0.0	3.5 4.0	0.0	3.5 0.0				10.0 4.0	0	14.0
10	Hirohisa Fujii	Ollie	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.0			3.0	0	3.0
10	Harumi Fujimura	Xavi	2nd 1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0	3.0
	Transini i ajimara	Λανι	2nd	0.0	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				3.0 0.0	0	0.0
12	Akihiro Fuse	Link	1st 2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.5	0.0			1.5	0	1.5
13	Harumi Fujimura	Rui	1st 2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0	0.0